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 Funds: 
Please be advised that items returned unpaid that are 
resubmitted may be subject to additional fees if 
sufficient funds are not available when represented. 

  

  or paid. 
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Overdraft Transfer:  0 Per transfer of 
funds to checking 
account from another 
statement account to 
cover overdraft 

  

 

 

  

  
 

 

  

 
  

 

 
 

 

 
 

  

 2  

 
42.50

  

7.50
  

72.50
  

90.00
 

 

105.00 
 

140.00   
 

 150.00  
 

Lost Key $25.00 Per box 

Drilling $125.00 Per box 

Late Fee $10.00 Per box 
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 28.00 

  

"Green" Account Only: 
Monthly Service Charge  $3.00 
Monthly service charged may be waived with an aggregate 
of $1,000 or more in monthly direct deposit. 

Paper Statement Fee: $2.00 
Paper statement fee may be waived with E-Statement 
enrollment. 

Money Orders 
Four Free Money Orders Per Month 

Additional Business Banking Fees 
That May Apply: 
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